Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 20 September 2020 at 12:56 pm.

Horse

Arrogant
Aspect Ratio
Assimilate
Beethoven

Born A Warrior
Date Night
Dixie Preacher
Excellent Proposal
Flow Meter
Friar Fox
Ihtsahymn
Indian Chant
Jaguary

Jeanne D'arc
Kazuhiko

Kitty Damour
Korodon

Date

20 Sep
22 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep

22Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
22Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep

Race

ShaTin#10
Wyong #5
ShaTin#10
Kalgoorlie #3

Wyong #2

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic #5
Sunshine Coast #5
ShaTin#10

Murray Bridge GH #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie #5

Murray Bridge GH #7
Wyong #5

Ballarat #3

Sunshine Coast #4
Murray Bridge GH #7

Score/
Starts
711
31
10/4
10/6
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1
2/11
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Score
19.6
16.2

9.7
131

FormRunner 12.3
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Value

34

29

9.9
7.9

133
10.2
35

9.4

8.0
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Emerg
Factor
12.6
132
7.7
51

Horse

Lace And Whiskey
Lisette

Little Hercules
Make Her Own
Whey

Mark The Horse
Missed the Alarm
Missile Launch
Prize Catch

Regal Counsel
Sumstreetsumwhere
Sunset Watch
Superior Smile
Waikato Express
War Thunder
Western Temple

Y aba Dabl Doya

Date

21 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep

22Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
20 Sep
22Sep
20 Sep
22Sep

Race

Grafton #1

Murray Bridge GH #8
Kalgoorlie #3
Armidale #7

Kyneton #6
Sunshine Coast #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie #7
Kalgoorlie#5
ShaTin#7
ShaTin#9
Kalgoorlie #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Wolverhampton #7
Kalgoorlie #7

Aquis Beaudesert #5

Score/
Starts
211
21
211
171

5/1

29/10
14/7
4/2
21
10/4
32
2/1
4/2
75
2/1
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Idle

10
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14.4
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Value

83

3.9
83

42

125

10.0
9.0

Emerg
Factor
8.8
10.9
104
0.7

186
104
31
6.7
52
9.6
-0.2
122

10
7.0
106
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